ALUM CHINE

Alum Chine is the largest of four
chines within Bournemouth. Bask

in the relaxed atmosphere of the
wooded cliff and magnificent sea
views. Experience bliss and enjoy
shaded paths, a popular Treasure
Island-themed children’s play area
and a paddling pool. If you prefer a
quiet moment, the nearby tropical
gardens, which have their origins in
the 1920s, provide an ideal area for
contemplation.

The Blue Flag award-winning beach
down below offers stunning views

and a striking landscape design
along with state-of-the-art facilities.

COMPTON ACRES

If you are not in a rush or fancy
a different experience why not
take the bus to Compton Acres?
The bus stops right outside what
is recognised as one of the most
important ornamental gardens in the
United Kingdom. While away hours in
over ten acres of horticultural heaven
in a location overlooking some of
the finest views in the area and then
round off your visit in the charming
tea rooms, gift shop and plant store.

beaches.

UK €

T

credit: Let's Go Out Bournemouth'& Poole

HINE

7



ROUTE

70

runs daily from 19 July 2020

Poole Bus Station Stand F

Park Gates Park Entrance
Pottery Road Sandbanks Road
Lilliput Square

Compton Acres Gardens
Sandbanks Pavilion

Canford Cliffs Parade
Branksome Chine Pinecliff Road
Branksome Dene Chine Pinewood Road
Alum Chine

Bournemouth Gervis Place
Bournemouth Station &

fare zone

o

0945
0949
0952
0957
1000

1002
1003
1005
1011
1025
1033

1045
1049
1052
1057
1100

1102
1103
1105
1111
1125
1133

1145
1149
1152
1157
1200

1202
1203
1205
1211
1225
1233

connect with the @ or (s0)

1245
1249
1252
1257
1300

1302
1303
1305
1311
1325
1333

1345
1349
1352
1357
1400

1402
1403
1405
1411
1425
1433

1445
1449
1452
1457
1500

1502
1503
1505
1511
1525
1533

1545
1549
1552
1557
1600

1602
1603
1605
1611
1625
1633

1710
1717
1718
1720
1726
1740
1748

to Swanage

© POOLE * CANFORD CLIFFS * ALUM CHINE * BOURNEMOUTH

1810
1817
1818
1820
1826
1840
1848

Links to:

Alum Chine
Branksome Chine
Compton Acres




© BOURNEMOUTH * ALUM CHINE * CANFORD CLIFFS * POOLE e EANEORDICNIERS

runs daily from 19 July 2020 Branksome Chine
Compton Acres

ROUTE

70

Bournemouth Station Stand A & 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1755
Bournemouth Square Stand T 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1805
Alum Chine 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1818
Branksome Dene Chine Pinewood Road | 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1821
Branksome Chine Pinecliff Road 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1823
Canford Cliffs Parade 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1825
Compton Acres Gardens 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1827
Lilliput Square 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1831
Pottery Road Sandbanks Road 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1836
Park Gates Park Entrance 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1838
Poole Bus Station 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1842
fare zone

A

to Swanage pay by contactless

or the app clickit)2ride

connect with the




