This exciting coastal explorer takes a scenic journey along the golden sandy beaches and chines of Dorset; including the beautiful Branksome Chine and the secluded Alum Chine. The Purbeck Breezer 70 transports you between Poole and Bournemouth, up to every hour.

ALUM CHINE

Alum Chine is the largest of four chines within Bournemouth. Bask in the relaxed atmosphere of the wooded cliff and magnificent sea views. Experience bliss and enjoy shaded paths, a popular Treasure Island-themed children's play area and a paddling pool. If you prefer a quiet moment, the nearby tropical gardens, which have their origins in the 1920s, provide an ideal area for contemplation.

The Blue Flag award-winning beach down below offers stunning views

and a striking landscape design along with state-of-the-art facilities.

COMPTON ACRES

If you are not in a rush or fancy a different experience why not take the bus to Compton Acres? The bus stops right outside what is recognised as one of the most important ornamental gardens in the United Kingdom. While away hours in over ten acres of horticultural heaven in a location overlooking some of the finest views in the area and then round off your visit in the charming tea rooms, gift shop and plant store.

Award-winning beaches! credit: Let's Go Out Bournemouth & Poc

POOLE • CANFORD CLIFFS • ALUM CHINE • BOURNEMOUTH

runs daily from 19 July 2020

Poole Bus Station Stand F	0945	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445	1545		
Park Gates Park Entrance	0949	1049	1149	1249	1349	1449	1549		
Pottery Road Sandbanks Road	0952	1052	1152	1252	1352	1452	1552		
Lilliput Square	0957	1057	1157	1257	1357	1457	1557		
Compton Acres Gardens	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600		
Sandbanks Pavilion	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	1710	1810
Canford Cliffs Parade	1002	1102	1202	1302	1402	1502	1602	1717	1817
Branksome Chine Pinecliff Road	1003	1103	1203	1303	1403	1503	1603	1718	1818
Branksome Dene Chine Pinewood Road	1005	1105	1205	1305	1405	1505	1605	1720	1820
Alum Chine	1011	1111	1211	1311	1411	1511	1611	1726	1826
Bournemouth Gervis Place	1025	1125	1225	1325	1425	1525	1625	1740	1840
Bournemouth Station 😂	1033	1133	1233	1333	1433	1533	1633	1748	1848

fare zone

A

connect with the 40 or 50 to Swanage



▶ BOURNEMOUTH • ALUM CHINE • CANFORD CLIFFS • POOLE

runs daily from 19 July 2020

Bournemouth Station Stand A 😂	0940	1040	1140	1240	1340	1440	1540	1640	1755
Bournemouth Square Stand T	0955	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1655	1805
Alum Chine	1010	1110	1210	1310	1410	1510	1610	1710	1818
Branksome Dene Chine Pinewood Road	1014	1114	1214	1314	1414	1514	1614	1714	1821
Branksome Chine Pinecliff Road	1016	1116	1216	1316	1416	1516	1616	1716	1823
Canford Cliffs Parade	1018	1118	1218	1318	1418	1518	1618	1718	1825
Compton Acres Gardens	1020	1120	1220	1320	1420	1520	1620	1720	1827
Lilliput Square	1024	1124	1224	1324	1424	1524	1624	1724	1831
Pottery Road Sandbanks Road	1029	1129	1229	1329	1429	1529	1629	1729	1836
Park Gates Park Entrance	1031	1131	1231	1331	1431	1531	1631	1731	1838
Poole Bus Station	1035	1135	1235	1335	1435	1535	1635	1735	1842

fare zone

connect with the 40 or 50 to Swanage

